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attractions fees

HALFDAY Bus, car:
Duration: 3 hours

€ 230,- 1 to 25 persons
€ 250,- to 35 persons
€ 270,- over 50

Austria guide

Persons Extra hour: € 80,- (by foot 90,-)
Please notice that bus fee is not included, and will be coordinated with the bus
company for the duration and offered services.

Visit Vienna walking...

Duration 2 hours

€ 230,- maximum 25 persons

€ 250,- above 25 persons

If you have more than 30 persons, please use whispers. Two guides are required
for groups of 40 or more.

Visit Vienna by bicycle:

Because of the topography of the city is a very easy task even for ,no sporty
people®

Duration: about 2 1/2 hours

Price: € 230,- Guide

Renting the bike € 25,-

Up to maximum 15 people

Full day tours:
After 1:30 PM the double fee will be charged even beeing a halfday visit.



